
U.S. DISTRICT COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS
ATTORNEY APPEARANCE FORM

NOTE: In order to appear before this Court an attorney must either be a member in good
standing of this Court’s general bar or be granted leave to appear pro hac vice as provided for
by Local Rules 83.12 through 83.14.

In the Matter of Case Number:

AN APPEARANCE IS HEREBY FILED BY THE UNDERSIGNED AS ATTORNEY FOR:

NAME (Type or print)

SIGNATURE (Use electronic signature if the appearance form is filed electronically)

    s/

FIRM

STREET ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

ID NUMBER (SEE ITEM 3 IN INSTRUCTIONS) TELEPHONE  NUMBER

ARE YOU ACTING AS LEAD COUNSEL IN THIS CASE? YES NO 

ARE YOU ACTING AS LOCAL COUNSEL IN THIS CASE? YES NO 

ARE YOU A MEMBER OF THIS COURT’S TRIAL BAR? YES NO 

IF THIS CASE REACHES TRIAL, WILL YOU ACT AS THE TRIAL ATTORNEY? YES       NO 

IF THIS IS A CRIMINAL CASE, CHECK THE BOX BELOW THAT DESCRIBES YOUR STATUS.

RETAINED COUNSEL APPOINTED COUNSEL 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I, Craig A. Varga, an attorney, hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing 

Appearance for Carl LaSusa, a non-party, was served electronically upon counsel of record: 

Gary L. Specks  
Email: gspecks@kaplanfox.com
 
Joy Ann Bull  
Email: joyb@csgrr.com
 
Spencer A Burkholz  
Email: spenceb@csgrr.com
 
Azra Z Mehdi  
Email: azram@csgrr.com
 
David Cameron Baker  
Email: cbaker@csgrr.com
 
Jason C. Davis  
Email: jdavis@csgrr.com
 
John A. Lowther  
Email: johnl@csgrr.com
 
Luke O Brooks  
Email: lukeb@csgrr.com
 
Marvin Alan Miller  
Email: Mmiller@millerlawllc.com  
 
Michael J. Dowd  
Email: miked@csgrr.com 
 
Monique C Winkler  
Email: moniquew@csgrr.com
 
Nathan P. Eimer  
Email: neimer@eimerstahl.com
 
Adam B. Deutsch  
Email: adeutsch@eimerstahl.com 
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Christine M. Johnson  
Email: cjohnson@eimerstahl.com
 
Craig S. Kesch  
Email: ckesch@cahill.com
 
David R. Owen  
Email: dowen@cahill.com
 
Landis C Best  
Email: lbest@cahill.com 
 
Patricia Farren  
Email: pfarren@cahill.com
 
Thomas J Kavaler  
Email: tkavaler@cahill.com
 
Stanley J. Parzen  
Email:  courtnotification@mayerbrown.com
 
Debra L Bogo-Ernst  
Email:  courtnotification@mayerbrown.com
 
Eric S. Palles  
Email: epalles@ravitzpalles.com
 
Gary Jay Ravitz  
Email: gravitz@ravitzpalles.com
 
Lucia Nale  
Email: courtnotification@mayerbrown.com
 
Mark Douglas Brookstein  
Email: mbrookstein@gouldratner.com
 
by the filing of said document through the Court’s electronic filing system this 28th day of February, 

2008, and further state that the following were served upon: 

Frederic S Fox  
Kaplan, Kilsheimer & Fox LLP  
805 Third Avenue  
New York, NY 10022 
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Howard G. Sloane  
Cahill, Gordon & Reindel  
80 Pine Street  
New York, NY 10005  
 
Patrick J Coughlin  
William S Lerach  
Lerach Coughlin Stoia  
Geller Rudman & Robbins LLP  
100 Pine Street  
#2600  
San Francisco, CA 94111 
 
Marshall J. Hartman  
Illinois Capital Resource Center  
600 West Jackson Boulevard  
Suite 600  
Chicago, IL 60661-5100 
 
Brudget C. Asay  
109 State Street  
Montpelier, VT 05609-1001  
 
by placing same in the United States mail chute located at 224 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, 

Illinois 60604, properly addressed and postage fully prepaid, this 28th day of February, 2008, on or 

before the hour of 5:00 p.m. 

       s/    Craig A. Varga    
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